Position

Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher Special Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed
Teacher General Ed

Teacher General Ed

Teacher General Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Instructional Aide,
Specialty Instructor,
Specialty Instructor

Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary
Twin Hills Union Elementary

Twin Hills Union Elementary

Twin Hills Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$72,584
$72,219
$64,766
$64,384
$62,879
$58,114
$55,481
$51,619
$46,599
$44,719
$42,094
$37,791
$35,280
$32,934
$26,601

$26,431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,921
$17,883
$16,144
$15,535
$16,669
$16,037
$14,946
$14,424
$14,450
$13,482
$15,462
$10,239

$4,488

$4,361

$6,144

$6,029



