Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$72,584	\$17,921
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$72,219	\$17,883
Teacher Special Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$64,766	\$16,144
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$64,384	\$15,535
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$62,879	\$16,669
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$58,114	\$16,037
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$55,481	\$14,946
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$51,619	\$14,424
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$46,599	\$14,450
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$44,719	\$13,482
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$42,094	\$15,462
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$37,791	\$10,239
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$35,280	\$4,488
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$32,934	\$4,361
Teacher General Ed	Instructional Aide, Specialty Instructor, Specialty Instructor	Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$26,601	\$6,144
Teacher General Ed		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Teacher	\$26,431	\$6,029